" EUROGCATURE ™ FERRUARY 2026 ™

FRIDAY 13™ | SATURDAY 14™ MONDAY 16™ WEDNESDAY 18™ THURSDAY 19™
DAY 2

DAY 1 DAY 3 DAY 5

08:00 ACCESS TO DRAWING ROOM ALL DAY AND NIGHT LONG
0500 0%:30-09:00 BREAKFAST | 0%:30-09:30 PREAKFAST | 0%:30-09:30 PREAKFAST | 07:30-09:30 BREAKFAST | 0%:30-09:30 BREAKFAST | 0%:30-09:30 PREAKFAST

09:00 RUS T6
10:00

... ) 10:00 BUS

11:00 KARIKATUR £ROM HORN 16

MUSEUM KREMS 11:00 WORKSHOP 11:00 WORKSHOP 11:00 LIKENESS ChALLENGE |ViENNA CitY CEN{ER
12:00 SPOT ON GEORGE | JEANET

AND BACK TO HERN ;
13:00 G. WILLAMS WILLEMS

COME TOGETHER iN :
14:00 | VIENNA SAwNp&,FQND 13:00 LUNCH BREAK 13:30 LUNCH PREAK 13:30 LUNCH PREAK 13:30 LUNCH PREAK 13:30 LUNCH PREAK
MAK, StUBENRING 5
15:00 FER THOSE WHO COME WITH 14:30 GROUP FOTO
PURLC TRANSPORTATION | 15.00 GUESTSPEAKER 15:00 GUESTSPEAKER 15:00 GUESTSPEAKER 15:00 GUESTSPEAKER
16:00 | 4600 BUS 10 HORN FROM | JEANET WILLEMS FERNANDO - TORSTEN PAUL EMIL
___| VIENNA SALONPLAFOND BRING YOUR SCISSORS Cor6s WOLRER EVINA-Z€E
1#:00| ma, stubenrine 5
18:00
13:30 DINNER 18:30 DINNER 18:30 DINNER 18:30 DINNER 18:30 DINNER
19:00 g0
50:00 WARM UP ‘
SEEDECK ‘ 20:00 WORKSHOP
21:00| stadtSEEPROMENADE 1 ‘ DANIEL
3350 HORN i
22:00 STIEGLTZ
23:00
23:59 DEADUNE




